
Wilson County 4-H Club Schedule 
If you are interested in finding out about 4-H, come to one of our local community or 

project clubs!  There is no cost to join!  We have a variety of programs to offer you 

and your family…the community and/or project clubs are just the beginning to your 

4-H career! Whatever your interests are, 4-H will have something just for you!  Come join us! 
 

4-H Community and Project-Based Clubs 

Call the club leader for more information specific to their club! 

Date Time Club Club Leader Meeting Location 

1st Monday 7:00 p.m. Rock Ridge 4-H Janna Hinnant 

jannahinnant@gmail.com 
Marsh Swamp FWB 

Church 

1st Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Lucama 4-H  Sherry Edwards 

(252) 904-1937 

Lucama Community 

Bldg. 

2nd Thursday 6:30 p.m. St. Mary’s 4-H Tricia Scott 

252-239-3002 

St. Mary’s Community 

Bldg. 

2nd Tuesday 7:00 p.m. New Hope 4-H Pam Dew 

pddew@embarqmail.com 

New Hope Baptist 

Church 

2nd  Monday 6:00 p.m. Kickin’ Klovers 4-H  Tammy Sholar 

Tammy.sholar@logistech.us 

(252) 205-0073 

Owens Chapel FWB 

Fellowship Hall 

3rd Monday 6:30pm White Oak 4-H Club Charletta Johnson 

Ms.charletta@yahoo.com 

White Oak Church 

1st Saturday 10:00am Tuskeegee Holiness Church 

4-H Club 

Debra Barnes  

252-230-5075 

Tuskeegee Holiness 

Church 

3rd Monday 6:30pm Elm City 4-H Club Amber Thomason 

dunbarramber@yahoo.com 

Elm City Train Depot 

3rd Monday 6:30pm Small Town Clovers 4-H Ann Harper 

akharper0413@gmail.com 
Meredith Webb 
mpurser85@icloud.com 

Saratoga Christian 

Church 

4th Monday 

(Sept, Nov, 

Jan, Feb, April) 

6:00 p.m. 

 

County Council  

(minimum 2 members/club) 

Jessica Manning 

jessica_manning@ncsu.edu 

Wilson Agricultural 

Center--Auditorium 

 

2nd Wednesday 3:30pm Community Christian School 

(CCS) 4-H Club 

Christie Hauser 

Ckhauser76@gmail.com 

Community Christian 

School 

 
Date Time Club Contact Person Meeting Location 

3rd Thursday  6:30pm Flywheel 4-H Electrical Club Theresa Takatsch  

(252) 292-8445 

tdt79@yahoo.com 

Wilson Agricultural 

Center- Conf. Rm. 1 

1st and 3rd  

Saturday  

Mornings Wilson Co. 4-H Shooting 

Sports Club (ages 8-18) 

Jason Thomason 

nmcowboy91@gmail.com 

Lucama 

 In School Beddingfield 4-H Club Bryant Glover 

bryant.glover@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Beddingfield HS 

1st Friday 10:00 am Environmental Science 4-H 

Club 

Silvia Judd 

Silviajudd@yahoo.com 

Wilson PCA 

1st Monday 7pm Wilson Wranglers 4-H Club 

(horse) 

Gracie Torres  

gracie@cavvietta.com 

(919) 669-8546 

Cavvietta Quarter 

Horse & Cattle Co. 

Elm City  

 

If you are interested in starting a club in your neighborhood, please call the 4-H office today! 
                    Contact:  Jessica Manning, 4-H Extension Agent  or  Kenyatta Dixon, 4-H Extension Agent  

Location: Wilson County Agricultural Center - 1806 SW. Goldsboro Street, Wilson, NC 27893  Phone: 252-237-0113 

Email  Jessica_Manning@ncsu.edu Ktlanier@ncsu.edu  



 


